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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: J1706C
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 172005

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Property ID
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Jeffrey Oswald

466 Perro Creek Dr
Bayport MN 55003-1467
*910 6TH ST E
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 5/5/2017

FREEMAN'S SUB. OF THE E 1/2 OF
BLK. 98 L. DAYTON'S ADD. LOT 4
BLK 98

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

29,050.00
1,135.17
1.00

1.00

$29,050.00
$1,135.17
$35.00
$5.00

$30,225.17

33-29-22-22-0085

Daniel Stahley

8649 Eagle Point Blvd

Lake Elmo MN 55042-8657
*1325 ARKWRIGHT ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 5/5/2017

J. W.BASS' ACRE LOTS N 1/2 OF E 1/2
OF LOT 33

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

##% Taxpayer ***

12,367.16
1,163.69
1.00

1.00

$12,367.16
$1,163.69
$35.00
$5.00

$13,570.85

20-29-22-32-0047

Jacob M Matadi

Florence H Matadi

1659 Barclay St

Saint Paul MN 55106-1202
*1325 ARKWRIGHT ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 5/5/2017

J.W.BASS' ACRELOTS N 1/2OF E 1/2
OF LOT 33

** PLEASE NOTE **

*%% Qwner ***

20-29-22-32-0047

Vone X Moua

1874 E Shore Dr
Maplewood MN 55109-4211
*656 DESOTO ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 5/5/2017

IRVINES ADDITION OF OUT LOTS TO
THE TOWN OF ST. PAULE 15 FT OF S
S0FT & EXSDE 15 FT THE S 45 FT OF
LOT 11

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

12,525.47
1,079.70
1.00

1.00

$12,525.47
$1,079.70
$35.00
$5.00

$13,645.17

32-29-22-21-0153

Mclellan W Bean

Po Box 296

Cannon Falls MN 55009-0296
*105 GRANITE ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 5/5/2017

EDMUND RICE'S SECOND ADDITION
TO THE CITY OF ST. PAULEX E 36 FT
PART E OF AL RUN FROM PTON N L
OF AND 69 32/100 FT W FROM NE
COR OF LOT I3 TOAPTON S L OF
AND 69 48/100 FT W FROM SE COR

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

17,320.00
1,058.01
1.00

1.00

$17,320.00
$1,058.01
$35.00
$5.00

$18,418.01

30-29-22-43-0004

StPaul_Assessment Roll_Assessment by Address



9:28:27  6/21/2017

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: J1706C
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 172005

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 2

Charge Amts Property ID

Patrick Nseumen

8288 Red Rock Rd

Eden Prairie MN 55347-1422
*805 HUDSON RD
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 5/5/2017

WILLIUS SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 57
OF LYMAN DAYTONS ADDITION TO
ST. PAUL SUBJ TO ESMTS THE FOL
PART NLY OF HUDSON RD OF LOTS
14 15 AND LOT 16 BLK 57

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

19,768.07
1,136.44
1.00

1.00

$19,768.07
$1,136.44
$35.00
$5.00

$20,944.51

32-29-22-41-0147

George T Hummel

Sharon D Hummel

153 Emerson Ave E Unit 106
Saint Paul MN 55118-2547
*808 JACKSON ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 5/5/2017

EDMUND RICE'S SECOND ADDITION
TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL N 30 FT OF
S 60 FT OF LOTS 9 AND LOT 10 BLK
4

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

19,876.27
1,119.97
1.00

1.00

$19,876.27
$1,119.97
$35.00
$5.00

$21,036.24

30-29-22-43-0038

Henry A Lezer

72 Sycamore St E

St Paul MN 55117-5538

*72 SYCAMORE ST E
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 5/5/2017

DRAKE'S 2ND ADDITION TO ST.
PAUL, MINN. LOT 10 BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

15,608.17
1,073.23
1.00

1.00

$15,608.17
$1,073.23
$35.00
$5.00

$16,721.40

30-29-22-34-0042

Total Demolition:

Total DSI Admin Fee:

Total Real Estate Admin Fee:
Total Attorney Fee:

$126,515.14
$7,766.21
$245.00
$35.00

Project Total:

Less Total Discounts:

$134,561.35
$0.00

Project Total:

7 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)

$134,561.35
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