9:28:27 6/21/2017	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Ratification Date:		Project: J1706C Assmt: 172005 Resolution #:		Manager: TJT	Page
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit R	nte Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Jeffrey Oswald	FREEMAN'S SUB. OF THE E 1/2 OF	Demolition		00 29,050.00	\$29,050.00	33-29-22-22-0085
466 Perro Creek Dr	BLK. 98 L. DAYTON'S ADD. LOT 4 BLK 98	DSI Admin Fee		00 1,135.17	*	
Bayport MN 55003-1467	DLK 70	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.			
⁴ 910 6TH ST E		Attorney Fee	5.	00 1.00	\$5.00	
Ward: 7					\$30,225.17	
Pending as of: 5/5/2017		*** Owner and Taxpaye	r ***			
-	** PLEASE NOTE **					
 vaniel Stahley	J. W. BASS' ACRE LOTS N 1/2 OF E 1/2		- — — — _{1.}	00 12,367.16	\$12,367.16	
649 Eagle Point Blvd	OF LOT 33	DSI Admin Fee	1.	00 1,163.69	\$1,163.69	_0 _3 0_ 00
ake Elmo MN 55042-8657		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.	00 1.00	\$35.00	
1325 ARKWRIGHT ST		Attorney Fee	5.	00 1.00	\$5.00	
Ward: 5					\$13,570.85	
Pending as of: 5/5/2017		*** Taxpayer ***			\$15,670.0E	
acob M Matadi	J. W. BASS' ACRE LOTS N 1/2 OF E 1/2	*** Owner ***				20-29-22-32-0047
lorence H Matadi	OF LOT 33					
659 Barclay St						
aint Paul MN 55106-1202						
1325 ARKWRIGHT ST						
Ward: 5						
Pending as of: 5/5/2017						
1 Chaing as of Crop2017	** PLEASE NOTE **					
				$\frac{1}{00} - \frac{1}{12,525.47}$	\$12,525.47	32-29-22-21-0153
874 E Shore Dr	THE TOWN OF ST. PAUL E 15 FT OF S	DSI Admin Fee		00 1,079.70	*	32-23-22-21-0133
Taplewood MN 55109-4211	50 FT & EX SD E 15 FT THE S 45 FT OF	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.	*	*	
656 DESOTO ST	LOT 11	Attorney Fee		00 1.00		
Ward: 5		·			\$13,645.17	
		*** Owner and Taxpaye	r ***		\$13,043.17	
Pending as of: 5/5/2017	** PLEASE NOTE **	o wher and ranpaye	•			
	EDMUND RICE'S SECOND ADDITION		₁		\$17,320.00	20 20 22 42 0004
o Box 296	TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL EX E 36 FT	DSI Admin Fee		00 1,058.01	*	30-29-22-43-0004
	PART E OF A L RUN FROM PT ON N L	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.	,	. ,	
Cannon Falls MN 55009-0296	OF AND 69 32/100 FT W FROM NE COR OF LOT 13 TO A PT ON S L OF	Attorney Fee		00 1.00		
105 GRANITE ST	AND 69 48/100 FT W FROM SE COR		<i>3</i> .	1.00		
Ward: 5		*** Owner and Taxpaye	r ***		\$18,418.01	
Pending as of: 5/5/2017	** ** ** ***	owner and raxpaye	1			

** PLEASE NOTE **

9:28:27 6/21/2017	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Ratification Date:		Project: J1706C Assmt: 172005 Resolution #:		Manager: TJT	Page 2
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Patrick Nseumen	WILLIUS SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 57	Demolition		19,768.07	\$19,768.07	32-29-22-41-0147
8288 Red Rock Rd	OF LYMAN DAYTONS ADDITION TO ST. PAUL SUBJ TO ESMTS THE FOL	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	1,136.44	\$1,136.44	
Eden Prairie MN 55347-1422	PART NLY OF HUDSON RD OF LOTS	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*805 HUDSON RD	14 15 AND LOT 16 BLK 57	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 7					\$20,944.51	
*Pending as of: 5/5/2017		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***			
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	EDMUND RICE'S SECOND ADDITION			19,876.27		30-29-22-43-0038
Sharon D Hummel	TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL N 30 FT OF	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	1,119.97	\$1,119.97	
153 Emerson Ave E Unit 106	S 60 FT OF LOTS 9 AND LOT 10 BLK 4	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Saint Paul MN 55118-2547	·	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*808 JACKSON ST					\$21,036.24	
*Ward: 5		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***			
*Pending as of: 5/5/2017						
•	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	DRAKE'S 2ND ADDITION TO ST.	Demolition		15,608.17	\$15,608.17	30-29-22-34-0042
72 Sycamore St E	PAUL, MINN. LOT 10 BLK 2	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	1,073.23	\$1,073.23	
St Paul MN 55117-5538		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*72 SYCAMORE ST E		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 5				:	\$16,721.40	
*Pending as of: 5/5/2017		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***			
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
Total Demolition:					_ — — — — —	
Total DSI Admin Fee:	\$7,766.21					
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$245.00					
Total Attorney Fee:	\$35.00					
Project Total:	\$134,561.35					
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00					
Project Total:	\$134,561.35					

7 Parcel(s) 0 Exempt Parcel(s)